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Gary Martyn Withey

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode KT24 5BL

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
MIAD UK LIMITED

HOLBORN ESTATE NOMINEES
LIMITED
WALLGATE GROUP PLC

EXECUTIVE DEVELOPMENT
CONSULTANTS LIMITED
ADVISED MORTGAGES LIMITED

QED PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
LIMITED

ASPECT INFORMATION
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
DIVERSIFIED INVESTMENT
ALLIANCE LIMITED

STRONTIUM LIMITED

MANDRAKE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

THE PLASMA WAREHOUSE GROUP
PLC

PROPERTY INVESTMENT
OPPORTUNITIES PLC

RED SKY EVENTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

September 1964

Gary Martyn Withey

Number

Number
03095703

02915651

06081097

02866771

SC221782

05272417

05200319

05201752

05200315

01169904

05064911

05119205

05158463

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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905222453

LLB (HONS)

905222453

Long Meadow

Forest Road East Horsley
Leatherhead

British

App. Date

App. Date
11/04/2007

07/03/2007

02/02/2007

16/06/2006

20/10/2005

27/07/2005

30/06/2005

30/06/2005

29/06/2005

10/02/2005

30/09/2004

09/09/2004

21/06/2004

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
01/07/2014 Company

Secretary
02/03/2012 Director
14/08/2007 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

01/06/2013

19/03/2014

24/10/2006

20/06/2008
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THE CLARKSON HILL GROUP PLC

RED SKY MUSIC LIMITED

RED SKY MUSIC LIMITED
PLATINUM SPORTS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SCHEY INTERNET LIMITED

SCHEY INTERNET LIMITED

PL@N:IT CONSULTANCY LIMITED
PL@N:IT CONSULTANCY LIMITED

PL@N:IT COMPUTER RECRUITMENT
LIMITED
SYNOVATE LIMITED

CRYSTAL PALACE F.C. (1986)
LIMITED

SOUND MANAGEMENT
CORPORATION LIMITED
LATERCREW LIMITED

ALLOWCLEAR LIMITED

LABRA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

PAPERMEGA LIMITED
PAPERMEGA LIMITED

M G INVESTMENTS LIMITED

M G INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SPORTS MERCHANDISING
CORPORATION LIMITED
SPORTS MANAGEMENT
CONSULTING LIMITED
SPORTS MANAGEMENT
CORPORATION LIMITED
SPORTS MARKETING
CORPORATION LIMITED
SPORTS MANAGEMENT
CORPORATION GROUP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

04310108

04282837

04282837
04251723

03862017
03862017

03763230
03763230

03265257

03617818

01844765

03571597

03557117

03552912

03503576

03497303
03497303

03261171

03261171
03415854

03411420

03387896

03387584

03386979

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 2/3

09/10/2002

06/09/2001

06/09/2001
13/07/2001

20/10/1999
20/10/1999

30/04/1999
30/04/1999

01/02/1999

19/08/1998

04/06/1998

28/05/1998

26/05/1998

11/05/1998

24/02/1998

12/02/1998
12/02/1998

01/09/1997

01/09/1997
08/08/1997

24/07/1997

17/06/1997

17/06/1997

16/06/1997

905222453

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

23/02/2007
05/09/2001

30/06/2001
30/06/2001

Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
13/09/2001 Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

02/03/1999

24/03/1999

24/03/1999
24/03/1999

24/03/1999

24/03/1999
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Gary Martyn Withey 905222453
PL@N:IT COMPUTER RECRUITMENT 03265257 Company is dissolved 26/10/1996 13/09/2001 Company
LIMITED Secretary

N/A* - no information available
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